
Part Number:
6667352
6678233
7008044
7008043
7188792
7142000
*7023077
*7023081
*6989148

Part Number:
Hydraulic Tank Filter 7002734

6692337

Hydraulic Cap 6727475 Part Number: Size 
*6904026 6680149 320 x 86 x 52
*6988778 7028226 320 x 84 x 53
*6988777 6680150 450 x 86 x 52

7028227 450 x 84 x 53
Part Number: 6988320 450 x 84 x 53

7176099 6989159 450 x 84 x 53

6698096, 7193354 7030080 320 X 86 X 52

Part Number: Part Number:

6687884 *6983128 Antifreeze - Premix 1 Gal.

6687885 *6983129 Antifreeze - Concen. 1 Gal.

6903122

*See your Bobcat Dealer for a complete selection for your Bobcat machine. BATTERY: *6674687D, *6665427D

Bobcat C-Pattern
EarthForce H-Pattern

Coolant

               Contact your local Bobcat Dealer to purchase Genuine Bobcat Parts.

Alternator Belt

Hydraulic/Hydrostatic Fluid  (1 Gal.)*
Synthetic Hydraulic Fluid  (1 Gal.)*

April 2015

Biodegradable Hydraulic Fluid  (1 Gal.)*

CAB:
Fresh Air Filter

Subject to change without notice. Consult your Bobcat Dealer or Bobcat Operation & Maintenance Manual.

Bobcat C-Pattern
Earthforce H-Pattern
Bobcat Multi-Bar Lug

T630 Compact Track Loader

Maintenance Items 
Serial Number:   A7PU11001 - 11325 

Genuine Bobcat Parts meet Bobcat Engineering's stringent quality and reliability specifications in order to achieve optimal performance.

ENGINE:
Fuel Filter
Oil Filter
Inner Air Cleaner Filter
Outer Air Cleaner Filter
Drive Belt

Synthetic Engine Oil 5W-40 (1 Gal.)*

REPLACEMENT TRACK OPTIONS
Pattern Name

HYDRAULICS:

Cooling Fan Motor Filter

Engine Oil 10W-30 (1 Gal.)*
Engine Oil 15W-40 (1 Gal.)*

Multi-Purpose #2

Bobcat Non-Marking Turf

Bobcat Multi-Bar, Non-Marking Lug 

Recirculation Filter

GREASE:

Supreme HD

Extreme HP
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Part Number:
6667352
6678233
7008044
7008043
7188792
7142000
*7023077
*7023081
*6989148

Part Number:
7012314 w/7015308

6692337

Hydraulic Cap 6727475 Part Number: Size 
*6904026 6680149 320 x 86 x 52
*6988778 7028226 320 x 84 x 53
*6988777 6680150 450 x 86 x 52

7028227 450 x 84 x 53
Part Number: 6988320 450 x 84 x 53

7176099 6989159 450 x 84 x 53

6698096, 7193354 7030080 320 X 86 X 52

Part Number: Part Number:

6687884 *6983128 Antifreeze - Premix 1 Gal.

6687885 *6983129 Antifreeze - Concen. 1 Gal.

6903122

*See your Bobcat Dealer for a complete selection for your Bobcat machine. BATTERY: *6674687D, *6665427D

Alternator Belt

T630 Compact Track Loader

Maintenance Items 
Serial Number:   A7PU11326 & Above

Genuine Bobcat Parts meet Bobcat Engineering's stringent quality and reliability specifications in order to achieve optimal performance.

ENGINE:
Fuel Filter
Oil Filter
Inner Air Cleaner Filter
Outer Air Cleaner Filter
Drive Belt

Engine Oil 10W-30 (1 Gal.)*
Engine Oil 15W-40 (1 Gal.)*
Synthetic Engine Oil 5W-40 (1 Gal.)*

HYDRAULICS:
Assembly Filter

Fresh Air Filter Bobcat Multi-Bar, Non-Marking Lug 

REPLACEMENT TRACK OPTIONS
Pattern Name

Hydraulic/Hydrostatic Fluid  (1 Gal.)* Bobcat C-Pattern
Synthetic Hydraulic Fluid  (1 Gal.)* EarthForce H-Pattern

Cooling Fan Motor Filter

Biodegradable Hydraulic Fluid  (1 Gal.)* Bobcat C-Pattern
Earthforce H-Pattern

CAB: Bobcat Multi-Bar Lug

Subject to change without notice. Consult your Bobcat Dealer or Bobcat Operation & Maintenance Manual.

               Contact your local Bobcat Dealer to purchase Genuine Bobcat Parts. April 2015

Recirculation Filter Bobcat Non-Marking Turf

GREASE: Coolant

Supreme HD

Extreme HP

Multi-Purpose #2
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